Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: June 10, 2020

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

775016-14-0020

775016-19-0045

775016-19-0045

775016-19-0045

775016-19-0045

775016-19-0045

775016-19-0045

775016-19-0045

775016-19-0045

775065-19-0011

7/31/2014

3/27/2019

3/27/2019

3/27/2019

3/27/2019

3/27/2019

3/27/2019

3/27/2019

3/27/2019

2/5/2018

Mayfield

Murray

Murray

Murray

Murray

Murray

Murray

Murray

Murray

Lexington

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

Currency
GLOCK INC. 21
PISTOL CAL:45
SN:TEV811

GLOCK INC. 26GEN4
PISTOL CAL:9
SN:BFUP597

ANDERSON
MANUFACTURING
AM-15 RIFLE CAL:556
SN:15115296
RUGER 10/22 RIFLE
CAL:22 SN:358-
30454

| O INC. (INTER
ORDNANCE) 10-15
RIFLE CAL:MULTI
SN:NH0000563

HECKLER AND KOCH
HK91 RIFLE CAL:308
SN:A035393
BENELLI, S. PA.
SUPER NOVA
SHOTGUN CAL:12
SN:2501669

Two-Thousand and
Five (2,005) Rounds
of Ammunition.

UNKNOWN
MANUFACTURER
UNKNOWN TYPE
ANYOTHER WEAPON
CAL:UNKNOWN
SN:NONE

$128.00

$700.00

$500.00

$900.00

$200.00

$600.00

$3,000.00

$600.00

$200.50

$200.00



	Kentucky

